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Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików 12 lat II runda
Stalowa Wola, 15-6-2013

Wszystkie konkurencje

Dziewcząt, 12 lat
1. MOSiR MOTYL Stalowa Wola 00908 5515

4. ZAJĄC Nikoletta 1. Dziewcząt, 100m motylkowy 1:22.05 302
6. DĘBICKA Gabriela 1. Dziewcząt, 100m motylkowy 1:23.05 291
1. SKROK Zuzanna 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:27.87 363
3. GANCARZ Karolina 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:30.54 332
4. DĘBICKA Gabriela 5. Dziewcząt, 200m grzbietowy 2:53.89 328
5. GRĄZ Gabriela 5. Dziewcząt, 200m grzbietowy 2:54.50 325
2. SKRZYPEK Paulina 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 5:16.48 408

7. SKROK Zuzanna 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 5:35.16 344
2. SKRZYPEK Paulina 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:08.37 415
3. DĘBICKA Gabriela 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:10.51 378
2. SKROK Zuzanna 12. Dziewcząt, 200m klasyczny 3:09.41 358
5. GANCARZ Karolina 12. Dziewcząt, 200m klasyczny 3:13.05 338
5. DĘBICKA Gabriela 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:21.09 315
6. GRĄZ Gabriela 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:22.95 295
4. SKROK Zuzanna 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 2:53.86 368
6. GANCARZ Karolina 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 2:55.87 355

2. KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 00612 5195
1. WOŁEK Oliwia 1. Dziewcząt, 100m motylkowy 1:16.48 372
5. OZDOBA Oliwia 1. Dziewcząt, 100m motylkowy 1:22.11 301
4. OZDOBA Oliwia 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:30.77 329

15. BRODAWKA Klaudia 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:41.13 238
7. WICHA Karolina 5. Dziewcząt, 200m grzbietowy 3:03.02 282

14. PAJĄK Julia 5. Dziewcząt, 200m grzbietowy 3:18.24 221
1. WOŁEK Oliwia 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 5:06.38 450
6. WICHA Karolina 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 5:26.47 372
1. WOŁEK Oliwia 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:07.49 431
4. WICHA Karolina 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:11.00 370

3. OZDOBA Oliwia 12. Dziewcząt, 200m klasyczny 3:12.31 342
7. WICHA Karolina 12. Dziewcząt, 200m klasyczny 3:18.57 311

17. BRODAWKA Klaudia 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:34.83 197
18. PAJĄK Julia 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:36.21 189

1. WOŁEK Oliwia 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 2:44.02 438
7. OZDOBA Oliwia 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 2:56.40 352

3. UKS 51 Lublin 02003 4733
12. PAWLIK-GREGUŁA Wiktoria 1. Dziewcząt, 100m motylkowy 1:33.42 204
13. DWORAK Patrycja 1. Dziewcząt, 100m motylkowy 1:33.84 201

9. PAWLIK-GREGUŁA Wiktoria 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:35.99 278
12. DWORAK Patrycja 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:37.72 264

1. SKOWRONEK Zuzanna 5. Dziewcząt, 200m grzbietowy 2:42.95 399
3. ZYCH Natalia 5. Dziewcząt, 200m grzbietowy 2:46.13 377

3. ZYCH Natalia 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 5:19.20 398
11. SKOWRONEK Zuzanna 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 5:52.45 296

7. DWORAK Patrycja 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:14.63 319
11. SKOWRONEK Zuzanna 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:16.30 298

9. PAWLIK-GREGUŁA Wiktoria 12. Dziewcząt, 200m klasyczny 3:20.50 302
2. SKOWRONEK Zuzanna 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:17.24 365
3. ZYCH Natalia 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:18.09 353
3. ZYCH Natalia 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 2:52.77 375

13. PAWLIK-GREGUŁA Wiktoria 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 3:05.29 304

4. FOKA Sandomierz 00112 3787
2. KUCZYŃSKA Zofia 1. Dziewcząt, 100m motylkowy 1:19.80 328

11. GRZYBEK Alicja 1. Dziewcząt, 100m motylkowy 1:30.66 223
5. GROMADA Karolina 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:32.53 311

14. MASZCZAK Julia 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:40.49 242
4. KUCZYŃSKA Zofia 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 5:24.53 379
5. GRZYBEK Alicja 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 5:25.23 376
5. KUCZYŃSKA Zofia 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:11.91 356

20. MASZCZAK Julia 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:26.66 203
4. GROMADA Karolina 12. Dziewcząt, 200m klasyczny 3:12.78 340
4. GRZYBEK Alicja 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:19.81 331

5. KUCZYŃSKA Zofia 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 2:55.24 359
8. GRZYBEK Alicja 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 2:58.55 339

5. RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 01703 3780
9. HAŁKA Wiktoria 1. Dziewcząt, 100m motylkowy 1:28.63 239
7. BŹDZIUCH Róża 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:34.43 292

17. WLAŹ Dominika 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:41.22 237
12. WLAŹ Dominika 5. Dziewcząt, 200m grzbietowy 3:13.88 237

9. BŹDZIUCH Róża 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 5:47.38 309
12. HAŁKA Wiktoria 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 5:53.32 293

6. BŹDZIUCH Róża 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:12.64 346
18. WLAŹ Dominika 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:24.58 219

10. BŹDZIUCH Róża 12. Dziewcząt, 200m klasyczny 3:21.89 296
16. WNĘK Zuzanna 12. Dziewcząt, 200m klasyczny 3:38.68 233

7. HAŁKA Wiktoria 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:24.96 274
11. WLAŹ Dominika 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:28.47 243
12. HAŁKA Wiktoria 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 3:01.45 323
20. WNĘK Zuzanna 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 3:20.74 239

6. UKP FALA Kraśnik 00103 3283
15. SKWARA Zuzanna 1. Dziewcząt, 100m motylkowy 1:39.44 169
15. BUCOŃ Magdalena 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:41.13 238
21. SKWARA Zuzanna 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:47.58 197
10. KAPROŃ Aleksandra 5. Dziewcząt, 200m grzbietowy 3:10.10 251

14. BUCOŃ Magdalena 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 6:00.61 276
17. ZAPALSKA Marlena 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 6:28.99 220

8. KAPROŃ Aleksandra 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:15.43 309
21. ZAPALSKA Marlena 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:26.95 201
14. BUCOŃ Magdalena 12. Dziewcząt, 200m klasyczny 3:35.16 244
17. SKWARA Zuzanna 12. Dziewcząt, 200m klasyczny 3:49.13 202
10. KAPROŃ Aleksandra 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:26.44 260
14. ZAPALSKA Marlena 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:31.10 222
18. BUCOŃ Magdalena 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 3:15.10 260
21. SKWARA Zuzanna 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 3:22.04 234
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7. UKS SKARPA Lublin 01003 3084
10. BUJAK Maria 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:37.26 267

8. ŻOŁKOWSKA Anna 5. Dziewcząt, 200m grzbietowy 3:07.09 264
9. BUJAK Maria 5. Dziewcząt, 200m grzbietowy 3:09.05 255

16. ŻOŁKOWSKA Anna 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 6:15.21 245

12. ŻOŁKOWSKA Anna 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:16.48 296
14. CZERNIAWSKA Weronika 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:20.67 252

6. GAJASZEK Karolina 12. Dziewcząt, 200m klasyczny 3:18.56 311
12. BUJAK Maria 12. Dziewcząt, 200m klasyczny 3:25.08 282
13. ŻOŁKOWSKA Anna 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:29.90 231
15. CZERNIAWSKA Weronika 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:33.98 202
19. BUJAK Maria 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 3:16.81 253
22. GAJASZEK Karolina 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 3:24.29 226

8. MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 00912 2671
10. PULUT Aleksandra 1. Dziewcząt, 100m motylkowy 1:30.26 226

13. PULUT Aleksandra 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:38.68 256
15. KOWALCZYK Dominika 5. Dziewcząt, 200m grzbietowy 3:22.86 207
16. KAŁUZIŃSKA Paula 5. Dziewcząt, 200m grzbietowy 3:23.50 205
19. KAŁUZIŃSKA Paula 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 6:48.44 190
20. KOWALCZYK Dominika 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 6:48.56 190
16. KOWALCZYK Dominika 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:23.30 229
17. KAŁUZIŃSKA Paula 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:24.16 222
11. PULUT Aleksandra 12. Dziewcząt, 200m klasyczny 3:25.02 282

8. PULUT Aleksandra 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:25.64 268
16. KAŁUZIŃSKA Paula 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:34.54 199

24. KOWALCZYK Dominika 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 3:34.11 197

9. KS WISŁA Puławy 00603 2053
14. SAJNAGA Kinga 1. Dziewcząt, 100m motylkowy 1:34.14 199

8. PRZYGOCKA Weronika 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:35.20 285
11. PRZYGOCKA Weronika 5. Dziewcząt, 200m grzbietowy 3:12.48 242
15. SAJNAGA Kinga 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 6:03.92 268
10. SAJNAGA Kinga 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:16.13 300
13. PRZYGOCKA Weronika 12. Dziewcząt, 200m klasyczny 3:29.98 263
12. PRZYGOCKA Weronika 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:29.72 233
17. SAJNAGA Kinga 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 3:14.37 263

10. KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 00108 1482
3. GŁOWA Aleksandra 1. Dziewcząt, 100m motylkowy 1:21.75 305
2. GŁOWA Aleksandra 5. Dziewcząt, 200m grzbietowy 2:43.85 393
1. GŁOWA Aleksandra 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:16.02 383
2. GŁOWA Aleksandra 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 2:48.90 401

11. UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg 00408 1448
18. TARAS Maria 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:42.20 230

6. BOGACZ Magdalena 5. Dziewcząt, 200m grzbietowy 2:59.03 301
17. BODZIOCH Wiktoria 5. Dziewcząt, 200m grzbietowy 3:25.28 199
15. TARAS Maria 12. Dziewcząt, 200m klasyczny 3:35.99 241

9. BOGACZ Magdalena 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:25.71 267
23. BODZIOCH Wiktoria 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 3:29.61 210

12. MKS IKAR Mielec 00508 1208
8. LITWIN Andrea 1. Dziewcząt, 100m motylkowy 1:27.89 245
8. LITWIN Andrea 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 5:42.55 322
9. LITWIN Andrea 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:15.60 307

10. LITWIN Andrea 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 2:59.57 334

13. MOSiR WODNIK Krosno 00608 1035
2. GORZYNIK Aleksandra 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:28.81 351
1. GORZYNIK Aleksandra 12. Dziewcząt, 200m klasyczny 3:05.78 380

14. GORZYNIK Aleksandra 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 3:05.30 304

Chłopców, 12 lat
1. KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 00612 3753

7. PATER Norbert 2. Chłopców, 100m motylkowy 1:20.92 215
8. ROGOZIŃSKI Krzysztof 2. Chłopców, 100m motylkowy 1:22.42 203

11. DAROCHA Paweł 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:36.43 191
12. HABA Jakub 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:36.56 191

5. DAROCHA Paweł 6. Chłopców, 200m grzbietowy 2:53.76 227
7. HABA Jakub 6. Chłopców, 200m grzbietowy 2:54.97 223
2. WOSIEK Dawid 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 5:04.46 341
5. ROGOZIŃSKI Krzysztof 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 5:17.40 301

7. WOSIEK Dawid 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:09.36 272
10. ROGOZIŃSKI Krzysztof 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:10.76 256

8. DAROCHA Paweł 13. Chłopców, 200m klasyczny 3:23.92 207
11. HABA Jakub 13. Chłopców, 200m klasyczny 3:28.12 194

5. DAROCHA Paweł 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:19.67 231
9. SASAK Andrzej 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:22.65 207
4. MALICKI Hubert 17. Chłopców, 200m zmienny 2:55.21 247
5. ROGOZIŃSKI Krzysztof 17. Chłopców, 200m zmienny 2:55.35 247

2. MOSiR MOTYL Stalowa Wola 00908 3740
5. MARECKI Oskar 2. Chłopców, 100m motylkowy 1:20.07 221

12. PUDYSZ Łukasz 2. Chłopców, 100m motylkowy 1:23.90 192
2. MARECKI Oskar 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:28.64 246

15. PUDYSZ Łukasz 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:39.31 175
3. POKRYWKA Hubert 6. Chłopców, 200m grzbietowy 2:44.87 266

10. TOPOLSKI Jakub 6. Chłopców, 200m grzbietowy 2:56.33 217
7. POKRYWKA Hubert 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 5:19.73 294

14. TOPOLSKI Jakub 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 5:38.92 247
3. POKRYWKA Hubert 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:07.36 296

17. TOPOLSKI Jakub 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:14.90 216
2. MARECKI Oskar 13. Chłopców, 200m klasyczny 3:07.78 265

13. PUDYSZ Łukasz 13. Chłopców, 200m klasyczny 3:29.27 191
4. POKRYWKA Hubert 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:18.79 239

15. TOPOLSKI Jakub 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:26.89 178
3. MARECKI Oskar 17. Chłopców, 200m zmienny 2:50.39 269
8. PUDYSZ Łukasz 17. Chłopców, 200m zmienny 3:00.10 228
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3. MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 00912 3351
2. BARUSIŃSKI Kordian 2. Chłopców, 100m motylkowy 1:14.74 272

16. SKOWRON Patryk 2. Chłopców, 100m motylkowy 1:29.43 159
5. SKOWRON Patryk 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:30.64 230

14. BANACH Bartłomej 6. Chłopców, 200m grzbietowy 3:13.09 165

15. WODECKI Karol 6. Chłopców, 200m grzbietowy 3:13.27 165
1. BARUSIŃSKI Kordian 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 4:54.40 377

21. BANACH Bartłomej 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 6:00.43 205
15. BANACH Bartłomej 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:12.80 235
33. WODECKI Karol 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:21.30 168

1. BARUSIŃSKI Kordian 13. Chłopców, 200m klasyczny 2:59.06 306
7. SKOWRON Patryk 13. Chłopców, 200m klasyczny 3:19.69 220

16. BANACH Bartłomej 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:29.81 161
22. WODECKI Karol 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:33.72 142

1. BARUSIŃSKI Kordian 17. Chłopców, 200m zmienny 2:39.03 331

12. SKOWRON Patryk 17. Chłopców, 200m zmienny 3:03.50 215

4. KP AVIA Świdnik 00303 3312
1. KOTWICA Bartosz 2. Chłopców, 100m motylkowy 1:11.63 310
4. KRZYKAŁA Emil 2. Chłopców, 100m motylkowy 1:18.33 237

10. BIELAK Bartłomiej 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:35.86 195
14. PRANAGAL Jakub 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:38.85 178

1. KOTWICA Bartosz 6. Chłopców, 200m grzbietowy 2:36.07 314
8. KRZYKAŁA Emil 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 5:20.73 291

13. PRANAGAL Jakub 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 5:37.21 251
1. KOTWICA Bartosz 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:05.72 319

2. KRZYKAŁA Emil 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:07.02 301
12. BIELAK Bartłomiej 13. Chłopców, 200m klasyczny 3:28.48 193

1. KOTWICA Bartosz 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:13.61 293
11. KRZYKAŁA Emil 17. Chłopców, 200m zmienny 3:03.10 217
13. PRANAGAL Jakub 17. Chłopców, 200m zmienny 3:04.15 213

5. RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 01703 3005
11. KŁUBKO Paweł 2. Chłopców, 100m motylkowy 1:23.72 194

8. KŁUBKO Paweł 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:33.59 209
17. WÓJCIK Mateusz 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:42.10 161

4. SKUBISZ Artur 6. Chłopców, 200m grzbietowy 2:45.46 263
13. WOŹNY Kajetan 6. Chłopców, 200m grzbietowy 3:10.06 174

3. SKUBISZ Artur 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 5:09.51 324
24. WOŹNY Kajetan 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 6:23.67 170

5. SKUBISZ Artur 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:08.27 285
28. WOŹNY Kajetan 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:18.90 184

4. KŁUBKO Paweł 13. Chłopców, 200m klasyczny 3:13.54 242
15. WÓJCIK Mateusz 13. Chłopców, 200m klasyczny 3:39.93 165

3. SKUBISZ Artur 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:17.34 253
20. WOŹNY Kajetan 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:32.97 145

7. KŁUBKO Paweł 17. Chłopców, 200m zmienny 2:57.93 236

6. KS WISŁA Puławy 00603 2417
17. MACHUL Aleksander 2. Chłopców, 100m motylkowy 1:32.30 144

6. CZUBA Marcin 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:31.36 225
6. KONCKI Bartłomiej 6. Chłopców, 200m grzbietowy 2:53.79 227

11. KONCKI Bartłomiej 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 5:32.06 263
18. DADOS Aleksander 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 5:52.78 219
22. DADOS Aleksander 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:17.28 196
29. MACHUL Aleksander 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:19.51 180

5. CZUBA Marcin 13. Chłopców, 200m klasyczny 3:16.31 232
11. KONCKI Bartłomiej 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:22.78 206
19. DADOS Aleksander 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:32.34 148

15. KONCKI Bartłomiej 17. Chłopców, 200m zmienny 3:05.47 209
17. MACHUL Aleksander 17. Chłopców, 200m zmienny 3:19.42 168

7. UKS SKARPA Lublin 01003 2286
13. SIEDLECKI Jakub 2. Chłopców, 100m motylkowy 1:25.16 184

1. BUKOWSKI Oskar 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:27.05 260
13. FILIPIUK Maciej 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:37.08 187
11. SIEDLECKI Jakub 6. Chłopców, 200m grzbietowy 2:58.08 211
16. BUKOWSKI Oskar 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 5:43.21 238
20. SIEDLECKI Jakub 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:16.15 205

6. BUKOWSKI Oskar 13. Chłopców, 200m klasyczny 3:19.12 222
10. FILIPIUK Maciej 13. Chłopców, 200m klasyczny 3:27.77 195

7. SIEDLECKI Jakub 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:22.29 210
17. FILIPIUK Maciej 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:31.88 151

10. BUKOWSKI Oskar 17. Chłopców, 200m zmienny 3:01.47 223

8. MKS IKAR Mielec 00508 2127
3. MALEC Mikołaj 2. Chłopców, 100m motylkowy 1:16.92 250

18. GROELE Sebastian 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:43.03 157
2. MALEC Mikołaj 6. Chłopców, 200m grzbietowy 2:38.77 298

12. GROELE Sebastian 6. Chłopców, 200m grzbietowy 3:09.80 174
17. GORZELANY Aleksander 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 5:48.77 227

9. MALEC Mikołaj 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:10.26 261
27. GORZELANY Aleksander 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:18.85 185

2. MALEC Mikołaj 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:15.23 275
18. GORZELANY Aleksander 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:31.94 150

18. GROELE Sebastian 17. Chłopców, 200m zmienny 3:26.95 150

9. SALOS-CORTILE Kielce 01112 1619
7. SOBURA Michał 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:32.52 217
9. BOROWSKI Adam 6. Chłopców, 200m grzbietowy 2:55.23 222
6. SOBURA Michał 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 5:18.97 296
6. SOBURA Michał 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:08.95 276

30. BOROWSKI Adam 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:19.84 178
6. SOBURA Michał 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:20.95 220
8. BOROWSKI Adam 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:22.31 210

10. KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 00108 1530
4. RÓG Adrian 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:29.93 236

9. CHMIEL Dawid 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:35.07 200
12. RÓG Adrian 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 5:32.86 261

8. RÓG Adrian 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:10.21 262
31. CHMIEL Dawid 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:20.05 176

9. CHMIEL Dawid 13. Chłopców, 200m klasyczny 3:25.06 203
13. RÓG Adrian 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:24.80 192
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11. MKP BOBRY Dębica 00308 1333
3. ZIĘBA Patryk 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:29.57 239

22. MARSZAŁEK Kacper 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 6:06.88 195
11. ZIĘBA Patryk 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:10.90 254
13. MARSZAŁEK Kacper 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:11.90 244

3. ZIĘBA Patryk 13. Chłopców, 200m klasyczny 3:09.32 258
21. MARSZAŁEK Kacper 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:33.40 143

12. CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 02711 1110
6. SACHA Kamil 2. Chłopców, 100m motylkowy 1:20.31 219
4. SACHA Kamil 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 5:10.95 320
4. SACHA Kamil 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:07.47 295
2. SACHA Kamil 17. Chłopców, 200m zmienny 2:48.97 276

13. LKS DELFIN Polaniec 00712 891
9. KUTZ Łukasz 2. Chłopców, 100m motylkowy 1:22.51 202

19. KUTZ Łukasz 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 5:55.20 214
12. KUTZ Łukasz 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:11.61 247

9. KUTZ Łukasz 17. Chłopców, 200m zmienny 3:00.11 228

14. UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg 00408 668
19. BRZOZOWSKI Bartosz 2. Chłopców, 100m motylkowy 1:40.05 113
24. MAZUR Adrian 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:18.28 189
25. BRZOZOWSKI Bartosz 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:18.42 188
14. BRODOWSKI Krzysztof 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:26.85 178

15. UKP FALA Kraśnik 00103 579
15. BORSUK Łukasz 2. Chłopców, 100m motylkowy 1:26.84 173
23. BORSUK Łukasz 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:17.57 194

14. BORSUK Łukasz 17. Chłopców, 200m zmienny 3:04.43 212

Wszystkie, 12 lat
1. MOSiR MOTYL Stalowa Wola 00908 10236

4. ZAJĄC Nikoletta 1. Dziewcząt, 100m motylkowy 1:22.05 302
6. DĘBICKA Gabriela 1. Dziewcząt, 100m motylkowy 1:23.05 291
5. MARECKI Oskar 2. Chłopców, 100m motylkowy 1:20.07 221

12. PUDYSZ Łukasz 2. Chłopców, 100m motylkowy 1:23.90 192
1. SKROK Zuzanna 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:27.87 363
3. GANCARZ Karolina 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:30.54 332
2. MARECKI Oskar 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:28.64 246

15. PUDYSZ Łukasz 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:39.31 175
4. DĘBICKA Gabriela 5. Dziewcząt, 200m grzbietowy 2:53.89 328
5. GRĄZ Gabriela 5. Dziewcząt, 200m grzbietowy 2:54.50 325
3. POKRYWKA Hubert 6. Chłopców, 200m grzbietowy 2:44.87 266

10. TOPOLSKI Jakub 6. Chłopców, 200m grzbietowy 2:56.33 217
2. SKRZYPEK Paulina 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 5:16.48 408
7. SKROK Zuzanna 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 5:35.16 344
7. POKRYWKA Hubert 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 5:19.73 294

14. TOPOLSKI Jakub 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 5:38.92 247
3. MOSiR MOTYL Stalowa Wola 19. Mieszane, 4 x 50m dowolny 2:07.17 256

6. MOSiR MOTYL Stalowa Wola 29. Mieszane, 4 x 50m dowolny 2:12.40 227
2. SKRZYPEK Paulina 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:08.37 415
3. DĘBICKA Gabriela 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:10.51 378
3. POKRYWKA Hubert 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:07.36 296

17. TOPOLSKI Jakub 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:14.90 216
2. SKROK Zuzanna 12. Dziewcząt, 200m klasyczny 3:09.41 358
5. GANCARZ Karolina 12. Dziewcząt, 200m klasyczny 3:13.05 338
2. MARECKI Oskar 13. Chłopców, 200m klasyczny 3:07.78 265

13. PUDYSZ Łukasz 13. Chłopców, 200m klasyczny 3:29.27 191
5. DĘBICKA Gabriela 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:21.09 315

6. GRĄZ Gabriela 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:22.95 295
4. POKRYWKA Hubert 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:18.79 239

15. TOPOLSKI Jakub 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:26.89 178
4. SKROK Zuzanna 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 2:53.86 368
6. GANCARZ Karolina 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 2:55.87 355
3. MARECKI Oskar 17. Chłopców, 200m zmienny 2:50.39 269
8. PUDYSZ Łukasz 17. Chłopców, 200m zmienny 3:00.10 228
3. MOSiR MOTYL Stalowa Wola 118. Mieszane, 4 x 50m zmienny 2:24.58 255
4. MOSiR MOTYL Stalowa Wola 218. Mieszane, 4 x 50m zmienny 2:27.04 243
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2. KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 00612 9923
1. WOŁEK Oliwia 1. Dziewcząt, 100m motylkowy 1:16.48 372
5. OZDOBA Oliwia 1. Dziewcząt, 100m motylkowy 1:22.11 301
7. PATER Norbert 2. Chłopców, 100m motylkowy 1:20.92 215
8. ROGOZIŃSKI Krzysztof 2. Chłopców, 100m motylkowy 1:22.42 203

4. OZDOBA Oliwia 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:30.77 329
15. BRODAWKA Klaudia 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:41.13 238
11. DAROCHA Paweł 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:36.43 191
12. HABA Jakub 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:36.56 191

7. WICHA Karolina 5. Dziewcząt, 200m grzbietowy 3:03.02 282
14. PAJĄK Julia 5. Dziewcząt, 200m grzbietowy 3:18.24 221

5. DAROCHA Paweł 6. Chłopców, 200m grzbietowy 2:53.76 227
7. HABA Jakub 6. Chłopców, 200m grzbietowy 2:54.97 223
1. WOŁEK Oliwia 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 5:06.38 450
6. WICHA Karolina 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 5:26.47 372

2. WOSIEK Dawid 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 5:04.46 341
5. ROGOZIŃSKI Krzysztof 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 5:17.40 301
2. KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1 9. Mieszane, 4 x 50m dowolny 2:04.79 271
5. KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 2 9. Mieszane, 4 x 50m dowolny 2:11.89 229
1. WOŁEK Oliwia 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:07.49 431
4. WICHA Karolina 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:11.00 370
7. WOSIEK Dawid 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:09.36 272

10. ROGOZIŃSKI Krzysztof 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:10.76 256
3. OZDOBA Oliwia 12. Dziewcząt, 200m klasyczny 3:12.31 342
7. WICHA Karolina 12. Dziewcząt, 200m klasyczny 3:18.57 311

8. DAROCHA Paweł 13. Chłopców, 200m klasyczny 3:23.92 207
11. HABA Jakub 13. Chłopców, 200m klasyczny 3:28.12 194
17. BRODAWKA Klaudia 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:34.83 197
18. PAJĄK Julia 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:36.21 189

5. DAROCHA Paweł 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:19.67 231
9. SASAK Andrzej 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:22.65 207
1. WOŁEK Oliwia 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 2:44.02 438
7. OZDOBA Oliwia 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 2:56.40 352
4. MALICKI Hubert 17. Chłopców, 200m zmienny 2:55.21 247
5. ROGOZIŃSKI Krzysztof 17. Chłopców, 200m zmienny 2:55.35 247

2. KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1 18. Mieszane, 4 x 50m zmienny 2:23.86 259
8. KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 2 18. Mieszane, 4 x 50m zmienny 2:32.78 216

3. RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 01703 7530
9. HAŁKA Wiktoria 1. Dziewcząt, 100m motylkowy 1:28.63 239

11. KŁUBKO Paweł 2. Chłopców, 100m motylkowy 1:23.72 194
7. BŹDZIUCH Róża 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:34.43 292

17. WLAŹ Dominika 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:41.22 237
8. KŁUBKO Paweł 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:33.59 209

17. WÓJCIK Mateusz 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:42.10 161
12. WLAŹ Dominika 5. Dziewcząt, 200m grzbietowy 3:13.88 237

4. SKUBISZ Artur 6. Chłopców, 200m grzbietowy 2:45.46 263
13. WOŹNY Kajetan 6. Chłopców, 200m grzbietowy 3:10.06 174

9. BŹDZIUCH Róża 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 5:47.38 309
12. HAŁKA Wiktoria 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 5:53.32 293

3. SKUBISZ Artur 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 5:09.51 324
24. WOŹNY Kajetan 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 6:23.67 170

7. RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 1 9. Mieszane, 4 x 50m dowolny 2:14.02 218
16. RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 2 9. Mieszane, 4 x 50m dowolny 2:28.45 161

6. BŹDZIUCH Róża 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:12.64 346
18. WLAŹ Dominika 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:24.58 219

5. SKUBISZ Artur 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:08.27 285
28. WOŹNY Kajetan 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:18.90 184

10. BŹDZIUCH Róża 12. Dziewcząt, 200m klasyczny 3:21.89 296
16. WNĘK Zuzanna 12. Dziewcząt, 200m klasyczny 3:38.68 233

4. KŁUBKO Paweł 13. Chłopców, 200m klasyczny 3:13.54 242
15. WÓJCIK Mateusz 13. Chłopców, 200m klasyczny 3:39.93 165

7. HAŁKA Wiktoria 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:24.96 274
11. WLAŹ Dominika 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:28.47 243

3. SKUBISZ Artur 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:17.34 253
20. WOŹNY Kajetan 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:32.97 145
12. HAŁKA Wiktoria 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 3:01.45 323
20. WNĘK Zuzanna 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 3:20.74 239

7. KŁUBKO Paweł 17. Chłopców, 200m zmienny 2:57.93 236
9. RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 1 18. Mieszane, 4 x 50m zmienny 2:33.21 215

16. RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 2 18. Mieszane, 4 x 50m zmienny 2:52.22 151

4. MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 00912 6506
10. PULUT Aleksandra 1. Dziewcząt, 100m motylkowy 1:30.26 226

2. BARUSIŃSKI Kordian 2. Chłopców, 100m motylkowy 1:14.74 272
16. SKOWRON Patryk 2. Chłopców, 100m motylkowy 1:29.43 159
13. PULUT Aleksandra 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:38.68 256

5. SKOWRON Patryk 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:30.64 230
15. KOWALCZYK Dominika 5. Dziewcząt, 200m grzbietowy 3:22.86 207
16. KAŁUZIŃSKA Paula 5. Dziewcząt, 200m grzbietowy 3:23.50 205

14. BANACH Bartłomej 6. Chłopców, 200m grzbietowy 3:13.09 165
15. WODECKI Karol 6. Chłopców, 200m grzbietowy 3:13.27 165
19. KAŁUZIŃSKA Paula 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 6:48.44 190
20. KOWALCZYK Dominika 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 6:48.56 190

1. BARUSIŃSKI Kordian 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 4:54.40 377
21. BANACH Bartłomej 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 6:00.43 205

4. MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 19. Mieszane, 4 x 50m dowolny 2:09.29 243
16. KOWALCZYK Dominika 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:23.30 229
17. KAŁUZIŃSKA Paula 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:24.16 222
15. BANACH Bartłomej 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:12.80 235
33. WODECKI Karol 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:21.30 168
11. PULUT Aleksandra 12. Dziewcząt, 200m klasyczny 3:25.02 282

1. BARUSIŃSKI Kordian 13. Chłopców, 200m klasyczny 2:59.06 306
7. SKOWRON Patryk 13. Chłopców, 200m klasyczny 3:19.69 220
8. PULUT Aleksandra 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:25.64 268

16. KAŁUZIŃSKA Paula 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:34.54 199
16. BANACH Bartłomej 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:29.81 161
22. WODECKI Karol 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:33.72 142
24. KOWALCZYK Dominika 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 3:34.11 197

1. BARUSIŃSKI Kordian 17. Chłopców, 200m zmienny 2:39.03 331
12. SKOWRON Patryk 17. Chłopców, 200m zmienny 3:03.50 215

5. MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 118. Mieszane, 4 x 50m zmienny 2:27.47 241
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5. UKS SKARPA Lublin 01003 5793
13. SIEDLECKI Jakub 2. Chłopców, 100m motylkowy 1:25.16 184
10. BUJAK Maria 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:37.26 267

1. BUKOWSKI Oskar 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:27.05 260
13. FILIPIUK Maciej 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:37.08 187

8. ŻOŁKOWSKA Anna 5. Dziewcząt, 200m grzbietowy 3:07.09 264
9. BUJAK Maria 5. Dziewcząt, 200m grzbietowy 3:09.05 255

11. SIEDLECKI Jakub 6. Chłopców, 200m grzbietowy 2:58.08 211
16. ŻOŁKOWSKA Anna 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 6:15.21 245
16. BUKOWSKI Oskar 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 5:43.21 238
11. UKS SKARPA Lublin 1 9. Mieszane, 4 x 50m dowolny 2:18.31 199
12. ŻOŁKOWSKA Anna 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:16.48 296
14. CZERNIAWSKA Weronika 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:20.67 252
20. SIEDLECKI Jakub 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:16.15 205

6. GAJASZEK Karolina 12. Dziewcząt, 200m klasyczny 3:18.56 311

12. BUJAK Maria 12. Dziewcząt, 200m klasyczny 3:25.08 282
6. BUKOWSKI Oskar 13. Chłopców, 200m klasyczny 3:19.12 222

10. FILIPIUK Maciej 13. Chłopców, 200m klasyczny 3:27.77 195
13. ŻOŁKOWSKA Anna 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:29.90 231
15. CZERNIAWSKA Weronika 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:33.98 202

7. SIEDLECKI Jakub 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:22.29 210
17. FILIPIUK Maciej 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:31.88 151
19. BUJAK Maria 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 3:16.81 253
22. GAJASZEK Karolina 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 3:24.29 226
10. BUKOWSKI Oskar 17. Chłopców, 200m zmienny 3:01.47 223

7. UKS SKARPA Lublin 1 18. Mieszane, 4 x 50m zmienny 2:30.99 224

6. UKS 51 Lublin 02003 5173
12. PAWLIK-GREGUŁA Wiktoria 1. Dziewcząt, 100m motylkowy 1:33.42 204
13. DWORAK Patrycja 1. Dziewcząt, 100m motylkowy 1:33.84 201

9. PAWLIK-GREGUŁA Wiktoria 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:35.99 278
12. DWORAK Patrycja 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:37.72 264

1. SKOWRONEK Zuzanna 5. Dziewcząt, 200m grzbietowy 2:42.95 399
3. ZYCH Natalia 5. Dziewcząt, 200m grzbietowy 2:46.13 377
3. ZYCH Natalia 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 5:19.20 398

11. SKOWRONEK Zuzanna 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 5:52.45 296

8. UKS 51 Lublin 1 9. Mieszane, 4 x 50m dowolny 2:14.58 216
7. DWORAK Patrycja 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:14.63 319

11. SKOWRONEK Zuzanna 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:16.30 298
9. PAWLIK-GREGUŁA Wiktoria 12. Dziewcząt, 200m klasyczny 3:20.50 302
2. SKOWRONEK Zuzanna 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:17.24 365
3. ZYCH Natalia 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:18.09 353
3. ZYCH Natalia 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 2:52.77 375

13. PAWLIK-GREGUŁA Wiktoria 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 3:05.29 304
6. UKS 51 Lublin 1 18. Mieszane, 4 x 50m zmienny 2:30.98 224

7. KS WISŁA Puławy 00603 4882
14. SAJNAGA Kinga 1. Dziewcząt, 100m motylkowy 1:34.14 199

17. MACHUL Aleksander 2. Chłopców, 100m motylkowy 1:32.30 144
8. PRZYGOCKA Weronika 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:35.20 285

6. CZUBA Marcin 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:31.36 225
11. PRZYGOCKA Weronika 5. Dziewcząt, 200m grzbietowy 3:12.48 242

6. KONCKI Bartłomiej 6. Chłopców, 200m grzbietowy 2:53.79 227
15. SAJNAGA Kinga 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 6:03.92 268
11. KONCKI Bartłomiej 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 5:32.06 263
18. DADOS Aleksander 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 5:52.78 219
10. KS WISŁA Puławy 1 9. Mieszane, 4 x 50m dowolny 2:18.10 200
10. SAJNAGA Kinga 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:16.13 300
22. DADOS Aleksander 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:17.28 196
29. MACHUL Aleksander 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:19.51 180

13. PRZYGOCKA Weronika 12. Dziewcząt, 200m klasyczny 3:29.98 263
5. CZUBA Marcin 13. Chłopców, 200m klasyczny 3:16.31 232

12. PRZYGOCKA Weronika 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:29.72 233
11. KONCKI Bartłomiej 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:22.78 206
19. DADOS Aleksander 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:32.34 148
17. SAJNAGA Kinga 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 3:14.37 263
15. KONCKI Bartłomiej 17. Chłopców, 200m zmienny 3:05.47 209
17. MACHUL Aleksander 17. Chłopców, 200m zmienny 3:19.42 168
11. KS WISŁA Puławy 1 18. Mieszane, 4 x 50m zmienny 2:33.88 212

8. UKP FALA Kraśnik 00103 4210
15. SKWARA Zuzanna 1. Dziewcząt, 100m motylkowy 1:39.44 169
15. BORSUK Łukasz 2. Chłopców, 100m motylkowy 1:26.84 173
15. BUCOŃ Magdalena 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:41.13 238
21. SKWARA Zuzanna 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:47.58 197
10. KAPROŃ Aleksandra 5. Dziewcząt, 200m grzbietowy 3:10.10 251
14. BUCOŃ Magdalena 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 6:00.61 276
17. ZAPALSKA Marlena 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 6:28.99 220
15. UKP FALA Kraśnik 1 9. Mieszane, 4 x 50m dowolny 2:24.81 173

8. KAPROŃ Aleksandra 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:15.43 309
21. ZAPALSKA Marlena 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:26.95 201

23. BORSUK Łukasz 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:17.57 194
14. BUCOŃ Magdalena 12. Dziewcząt, 200m klasyczny 3:35.16 244
17. SKWARA Zuzanna 12. Dziewcząt, 200m klasyczny 3:49.13 202
10. KAPROŃ Aleksandra 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:26.44 260
14. ZAPALSKA Marlena 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:31.10 222
18. BUCOŃ Magdalena 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 3:15.10 260
21. SKWARA Zuzanna 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 3:22.04 234
14. BORSUK Łukasz 17. Chłopców, 200m zmienny 3:04.43 212
13. UKP FALA Kraśnik 1 18. Mieszane, 4 x 50m zmienny 2:43.87 175

9. FOKA Sandomierz 00112 4167
2. KUCZYŃSKA Zofia 1. Dziewcząt, 100m motylkowy 1:19.80 328

11. GRZYBEK Alicja 1. Dziewcząt, 100m motylkowy 1:30.66 223
5. GROMADA Karolina 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:32.53 311

14. MASZCZAK Julia 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:40.49 242
4. KUCZYŃSKA Zofia 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 5:24.53 379
5. GRZYBEK Alicja 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 5:25.23 376

14. FOKA Sandomierz 9. Mieszane, 4 x 50m dowolny 2:23.49 178
5. KUCZYŃSKA Zofia 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:11.91 356

20. MASZCZAK Julia 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:26.66 203
4. GROMADA Karolina 12. Dziewcząt, 200m klasyczny 3:12.78 340
4. GRZYBEK Alicja 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:19.81 331

5. KUCZYŃSKA Zofia 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 2:55.24 359
8. GRZYBEK Alicja 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 2:58.55 339

12. FOKA Sandomierz 18. Mieszane, 4 x 50m zmienny 2:36.34 202
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10. KP AVIA Świdnik 00303 3865
1. KOTWICA Bartosz 2. Chłopców, 100m motylkowy 1:11.63 310
4. KRZYKAŁA Emil 2. Chłopców, 100m motylkowy 1:18.33 237

10. BIELAK Bartłomiej 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:35.86 195
14. PRANAGAL Jakub 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:38.85 178

1. KOTWICA Bartosz 6. Chłopców, 200m grzbietowy 2:36.07 314
8. KRZYKAŁA Emil 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 5:20.73 291

13. PRANAGAL Jakub 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 5:37.21 251
1. KP AVIA Świdnik 1 9. Mieszane, 4 x 50m dowolny 2:04.04 276
1. KOTWICA Bartosz 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:05.72 319
2. KRZYKAŁA Emil 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:07.02 301

12. BIELAK Bartłomiej 13. Chłopców, 200m klasyczny 3:28.48 193
1. KOTWICA Bartosz 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:13.61 293

11. KRZYKAŁA Emil 17. Chłopców, 200m zmienny 3:03.10 217
13. PRANAGAL Jakub 17. Chłopców, 200m zmienny 3:04.15 213

1. KP AVIA Świdnik 1 18. Mieszane, 4 x 50m zmienny 2:20.80 277

11. MKS IKAR Mielec 00508 3758
8. LITWIN Andrea 1. Dziewcząt, 100m motylkowy 1:27.89 245
3. MALEC Mikołaj 2. Chłopców, 100m motylkowy 1:16.92 250

18. GROELE Sebastian 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:43.03 157
2. MALEC Mikołaj 6. Chłopców, 200m grzbietowy 2:38.77 298

12. GROELE Sebastian 6. Chłopców, 200m grzbietowy 3:09.80 174
8. LITWIN Andrea 7. Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 5:42.55 322

17. GORZELANY Aleksander 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 5:48.77 227
9. MKS IKAR Mielec 1 9. Mieszane, 4 x 50m dowolny 2:15.62 211

9. LITWIN Andrea 10. Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 1:15.60 307
9. MALEC Mikołaj 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:10.26 261

27. GORZELANY Aleksander 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:18.85 185
2. MALEC Mikołaj 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:15.23 275

18. GORZELANY Aleksander 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:31.94 150
10. LITWIN Andrea 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 2:59.57 334
18. GROELE Sebastian 17. Chłopców, 200m zmienny 3:26.95 150
10. MKS IKAR Mielec 1 18. Mieszane, 4 x 50m zmienny 2:33.83 212

12. KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 00108 3012
3. GŁOWA Aleksandra 1. Dziewcząt, 100m motylkowy 1:21.75 305
4. RÓG Adrian 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:29.93 236

9. CHMIEL Dawid 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:35.07 200
2. GŁOWA Aleksandra 5. Dziewcząt, 200m grzbietowy 2:43.85 393

12. RÓG Adrian 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 5:32.86 261
8. RÓG Adrian 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:10.21 262

31. CHMIEL Dawid 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:20.05 176
9. CHMIEL Dawid 13. Chłopców, 200m klasyczny 3:25.06 203
1. GŁOWA Aleksandra 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:16.02 383

13. RÓG Adrian 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:24.80 192
2. GŁOWA Aleksandra 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 2:48.90 401

13. UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg 00408 2465
19. BRZOZOWSKI Bartosz 2. Chłopców, 100m motylkowy 1:40.05 113
18. TARAS Maria 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:42.20 230

6. BOGACZ Magdalena 5. Dziewcząt, 200m grzbietowy 2:59.03 301
17. BODZIOCH Wiktoria 5. Dziewcząt, 200m grzbietowy 3:25.28 199
12. UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg 1 9. Mieszane, 4 x 50m dowolny 2:20.06 191
24. MAZUR Adrian 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:18.28 189
25. BRZOZOWSKI Bartosz 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:18.42 188
15. TARAS Maria 12. Dziewcząt, 200m klasyczny 3:35.99 241

9. BOGACZ Magdalena 14. Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 1:25.71 267
14. BRODOWSKI Krzysztof 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:26.85 178

23. BODZIOCH Wiktoria 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 3:29.61 210
14. UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg 1 18. Mieszane, 4 x 50m zmienny 2:49.49 158

14. SALOS-CORTILE Kielce 01112 1619
7. SOBURA Michał 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:32.52 217
9. BOROWSKI Adam 6. Chłopców, 200m grzbietowy 2:55.23 222
6. SOBURA Michał 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 5:18.97 296
6. SOBURA Michał 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:08.95 276

30. BOROWSKI Adam 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:19.84 178
6. SOBURA Michał 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:20.95 220
8. BOROWSKI Adam 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:22.31 210

15. MKP BOBRY Dębica 00308 1333
3. ZIĘBA Patryk 4. Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 1:29.57 239

22. MARSZAŁEK Kacper 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 6:06.88 195
11. ZIĘBA Patryk 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:10.90 254

13. MARSZAŁEK Kacper 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:11.90 244
3. ZIĘBA Patryk 13. Chłopców, 200m klasyczny 3:09.32 258

21. MARSZAŁEK Kacper 15. Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy 1:33.40 143

16. CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 02711 1110
6. SACHA Kamil 2. Chłopców, 100m motylkowy 1:20.31 219
4. SACHA Kamil 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 5:10.95 320
4. SACHA Kamil 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:07.47 295
2. SACHA Kamil 17. Chłopców, 200m zmienny 2:48.97 276

17. MOSiR WODNIK Krosno 00608 1035
2. GORZYNIK Aleksandra 3. Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny 1:28.81 351
1. GORZYNIK Aleksandra 12. Dziewcząt, 200m klasyczny 3:05.78 380

14. GORZYNIK Aleksandra 16. Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 3:05.30 304

18. LKS DELFIN Polaniec 00712 891
9. KUTZ Łukasz 2. Chłopców, 100m motylkowy 1:22.51 202

19. KUTZ Łukasz 8. Chłopców, 400m dowolny 5:55.20 214
12. KUTZ Łukasz 11. Chłopców, 100m dowolny 1:11.61 247

9. KUTZ Łukasz 17. Chłopców, 200m zmienny 3:00.11 228


